

CS No. 262/24

Sonpal Vs. Paradise Co-operative Society & Ors

14.05.2024.

Fresh present suit received by way of assignment through e-filing. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Devender Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **05.06.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/14.05.2024